FICHA TECNICA

60007
MASCARA BRANCA

CARACTERISTICAS GERAIS

Mascara
Branco

Utilizacdo: Todos os quadros



FICHA TECNICA

60007
MASCARA BRANCA

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

Marca

Icons

EF002169 - Material
EF000007 - Colour
EF000116 - RAL-number
EF000008 - Width

EF002950 - Width in number of
modular spacings

EF000040 - Height

TEV

Plastic
White
9010
115,5 mm
6,5

54,5 mm



